
Preston Hollow UMC Child Development Center

2023-2024 School Closure Dates

August & September 2023
Friday, August 18 Last Day For Children Not Returning For 2023-2024 School Year
Friday, August 18 Summer Camp Ends
Monday, August 21 Thru Children Transition To Their New Classrooms
Wednesday,_August_25
Thursday, August 3 I & School Closed: Professional Development/Teacher In Service
Friday, September I Training Days
Monday, September 4 School Closed: Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5 First Day Of School: 2023-2024 School Year Begins

October & November 2023

Monday, October 9 School Closed: Columbus Day
Friday, November 10 School Closed: Veteran’s Day
Monday, November 20 — Friday, School Closed: Thanksgiving Holiday Break
November 24
December 2023 & January
2024

Monday, December 18 — Friday, School Closed: Christmas Holiday Break
December 29
Monday, January I School Closed: New Year’s Day
Tuesday, January 2 Classes Resume
Monday, January 15 School Closed: Martin Luther King Jr. Observance
February & March 2024
Monday, February 19 School Closed: President’s Day
Monday, March I I thru Friday, School Closed: Spring Break
March 15
Friday, March 29 & Monday, April I School Closed: Good Friday & Easter Monday
April & May 2024
Monday, April I School Closed: Easter Monday
Friday, May 24 Last Day Of 2023-2024 School Year
Monday, May 27 School Closed: Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 28 Summer Camp Begins
June &JuIy 2024

Monday, June 3 thru Friday, June 7 Vacation Bible School
Wednesday, June 19 School Closed: Juneteenth Freedom Day Observance
Thursday, July 4 School Closed: Independence Day
August & September 2024
Friday, August 23 Last Day For Children Not Returning For 2023 — 2024 School Year
Friday, August 23 Summer Camp Ends
Monday, August 26 Thru Children Transition To Their New Classrooms
Wednesday, August 28
Thursday, August 29 & Friday, School Closed: Professional Development/Teacher In Service
August 30 Training Days
Monday, September 2 School Closed: Labor Day
Tuesday, September 3 First Day Of School: 2024-2025 School Year Begins


